© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/06/21
LTC-6RDWPH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

Example: LTC-6RDPH-P-15L35K9WD-PMC-SS-WH
LTC-6RDPH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches
reflector color
–
Exterior Cylinder Color
BA
BZ
BL
WH
SVR
Brushed Aluminum
Bronze
Matte Black
Matte White
Silver
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
3 CM standard color cord is Clear.
4 VNR not available with IC or CP options.
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
LTC-6RDWPH
LITEISTRY 6" ROUND CYLINDER WITH POWERHUBB™
© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/7 Rev. 02/06/21
LTC-6RDWPH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Lumen Package Nominal Lumens Distribution Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
06L 600
Very Narrow 806 7.8 103
Narrow 717 7.8 92
Medium 746 7.8 96
Wide 691 7.8 89
Extra Wide 665 7.8 85
Open Single Wall Wash 711 7.8 91
10L 1000
Very Narrow 1288 12.0 107
Narrow 1146 12.0 96
Medium 1192 12.0 99
Wide 1104 12.0 92
Extra Wide 1063 12.0 89
Open Single Wall Wash 1136 12.0 95
15L 1500
Very Narrow 1851 18.7 99
Narrow 1623 18.7 87
Medium 1712 18.7 92
Wide 1586 18.7 85
Extra Wide 1527 18.7 82
Open Single Wall Wash 1631 18.7 87
20L 2000
Very Narrow 2355 22.6 104
Narrow 2263 22.7 100